BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SANGLI

ADMISSION BATCH (2022-23)

AETCOM SCHEDULE
Sr ;AETCOM Module Department Date Day
No
1 AETCOM Module 3.3 Otorhinolaryngology 19/07/2025 Saturday
2 AETCOM Module 3.3 Otorhinolaryngology 26/07/2025 Saturday
3 AETCOM Module 3.1 Community Medicine 02/08/2025 Saturday
- AETCOM Module 3.4 Community Medicine 08/09/2025 Monday
5 AETCOM Module 3.2 Forensic Medicine 16/08/2025 Saturday
6 AETCOM Module 3.2 Forensic Medicine 23/08/2025 Saturday
7 AETCOM Module 3.3 Forensic Medicine 04/10/2025 Saturday
8 AETCOM Module 3.3 Forensic Medicine 11/10/2025 Saturday
9 AETCOM Module 3.1 Ophthalmology 21/06/2025 Saturday
10 AETCOM Module 3.1 Ophthalmology 28/06/2025 Saturday
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